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Tain Active Schools 

Autumn Term Programme 
 

Day Activity Time Venue 
Start 
Date 

End 
Date 

Activity Code 

Monday 

Football  
Bikeability  

Dance  
Rugby 

 
3-4pm 
1-2pm 

1-30-2pm  
1-2pm 

 

Craighill  
Hilton of Cadboll  

Tain Royal Academy 
Hilton of Cadboll 

1st sept TBC 
Contact 

school or ASC 

Tuesday 

           Basketball 
Rugby 

Multisports P1-P3 
                     P4-7 

              

1-2pm 
1-2pm 

3.45-4.45pm 

TRA  
Knockbreck  

TRACC 
2nd Sept TBC Booking Code:  

Wednesday 

 
Badminton 

Junior leaders 
Bikeability  

1-2pm 
12-1pm 

? 

TRA 
Hilton of cadboll 

Knockbreck 
3rd Sept TBC 

Contact 
school or ASC 

Thursday 

 
Dodgeball 
Football 

Multi sports X2 
Junior leaders 

 

1-2pm 
3-4pm 

8.30-9.30 
2-2.40pm 

TRA 
Hilton Of Cadboll  
Craighill primary  

Knockbreck 

4th Sept TBC 
Contact 

school or ASC 

Friday 

 
Multi sports  

Football 
Functional fitness class 

Running club 
 

3-3.30pm 
1-2pm 
1-2pm 

1-1.30pm 

 
Tarbat Old 

TRA  
TRA 

Knockbreck 
 

5th Sept TBC 
Contact 

school or ASC 


