



Tain Active Schools

Autumn Term Programme

Day	Activity	Time	Venue	Start Date	End Date	Activity Code
Monday	Football Bikeability Dance Rugby	3-4pm 1-2pm 1-30-2pm 1-2pm	Craighill Hilton of Cadboll Tain Royal Academy Hilton of Cadboll	1 st sept	ТВС	Contact school or ASC
Tuesday	Basketball Rugby Multisports P1-P3 P4-7	1-2pm 1-2pm 3.45-4.45pm	TRA Knockbreck TRACC	2 nd Sept	ТВС	Booking Code:
Wednesday	Badminton Junior leaders Bikeability	1-2pm 12-1pm ?	TRA Hilton of cadboll Knockbreck	3rd Sept	ТВС	Contact school or ASC
Thursday	Dodgeball Football Multi sports X2 Junior leaders	1-2pm 3-4pm 8.30-9.30 2-2.40pm	TRA Hilton Of Cadboll Craighill primary Knockbreck	4 th Sept	ТВС	Contact school or ASC
Friday	Multi sports Football Functional fitness class Running club	3-3.30pm 1-2pm 1-2pm 1-1.30pm	Tarbat Old TRA TRA Knockbreck	5 th Sept	ТВС	Contact school or ASC

High Life Highland is a company limited by guarantee registered in Scotland No. SC407011 and is a registered Scottish charity No. SC042593.